
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 6 8 958887 81088Winstanley B EE 99343 AA LAN

2 Targets: 8 8 6 7 948888 71088Greenwood S EE 124131 AA YOR

3 Targets: 7 8 7 7 939888 71086Barnett JS EE 87191 AA CHE

3 Targets: 8 8 8 8 937787 81086Yeomans T EE 114638 AA DER

5 Targets: 8 8 8 8 8910885 3887Harding M WW 449 AA WDB

6 Targets: 8 8 6 7 889788 5787Read J EE 100921 AA DER

7 Targets: 8 8 8 8 878558 6977Howell T EE 43629 AA STA

8 Targets: 8 8 5 7 864787 71078Claybrook R EE 138218 AA WAL

8 Targets: 7 7 4 6 869777 71078James A EE 71621 AA STA

8 Targets: 5 8 8 8 869466 71078Simmons TA EE 94815 AA STA

11 Targets: 7 3 6 5 8510887 8878Oakley M EE 124615 AA CHE

11 Targets: 7 7 5 8 856788 7868Robinson G EE 133084 AA CHE

11 Targets: 8 8 7 6 859675 81047Rowbottom PR EE 48710 AA YOR

14 Targets: 6 8 8 6 839487 71046Crane P EE 132786 AA WAR

14 Targets: 6 8 7 7 836886 7866Davies GN WW 1033 AA WDB

16 Targets: 8 7 8 8 827783 8963Woollard B EE 123128 AA WAR

Yes17 Targets: 6 7 8 8 807366 7958Snelling M EE 35274 AA CHE

Yes18 Targets: 5 5 7 7 798587 31077Bailey J EE 85488 AA DER

18 Targets: 7 7 7 8 799585 3866Evans S WW 155 AA WDB
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18 Targets: 6 8 8 5 795567 61076Pennington M EE 70885 AA LAN

21 Targets: 7 6 6 7 788855 4868Jones JC WW 156 AA WDB

Yes22 Targets: 5 5 6 7 765868 51047Holland M EE 132228 AA CHE
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 8 8 6 7 909887 51086Roe A EE 55114 A DER

2 Targets: 8 7 6 4 877777 81088Heath D EE 111685 A LEI

3 Targets: 7 8 7 8 868587 5977Colledge S EE 120291 A DER

4 Targets: 7 7 8 6 847787 7866Tolley C EE 111096 A LEI

5 Targets: 7 6 7 6 838787 7947Booth T EE 124132 A YOR

5 Targets: 5 6 5 7 838676 71088Palmer D EE 9080 A STA

7 Targets: 8 6 5 4 829776 8967Carden C EE 131890 A STA

7 Targets: 8 8 5 7 826685 51077Dudley M EE 115871 A STA

7 Targets: 8 8 5 6 8210586 5876Hodgkinson K EE 104418 A STA

7 Targets: 4 3 7 8 8210767 8976Machin J EE 131998 A SHR

7 Targets: 6 7 5 7 827847 61078West S EE 137072 A OXO

12 Targets: 7 5 7 7 819378 8785Park DL EE 96863 A STA

Yes12 Targets: 7 8 7 7 819657 7927Rolfe RW EE 85787 A CHE

12 Targets: 7 6 7 3 819767 6977Waterman N EE 83554 A CHE

15 Targets: 6 8 6 7 809557 7677Bailey R EE 109926 A STA

Yes15 Targets: 8 5 8 5 808657 61075Oakley K EE 124597 A CHE

15 Targets: 7 6 6 8 806668 5976Powell N EE 140613 A STA

15 Targets: 8 6 7 6 806587 5958Sims JT EE 9465 A DER

19 Targets: 7 6 8 6 798576 5777Goss P EE 97731 A BED
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19 Targets: 7 7 6 7 797548 7975Whieldon D EE 101213 A STA

21 Targets: 7 6 8 6 786486 41058Allman JB EE 101392 A DER

21 Targets: 6 6 6 4 789488 5877Gutheridge EJ EE 139844 A H/W

21 Targets: 8 7 7 6 786774 51047Simms G EE 111637 A STA

21 Targets: 6 6 6 5 788678 8477Sperling LW EE 24389 A NTN

Yes21 Targets: 4 5 7 8 785777 8947Walsh MA EE 85081 A YOR

26 Targets: 8 6 5 6 777666 7956Bergin JS EE 142112 A* LAN

26 Targets: 6 7 8 5 779365 5968Dobson PN EE 116798 A LIN

26 Targets: 8 7 6 4 777856 6974Moss FA EE 69625 A CHE

26 Targets: 4 7 6 6 776587 6688Wilson PA EE 113495 A WAL

30 Targets: 8 5 6 6 768668 4676Hughes D EE 108685 A YOR

31 Targets: 8 5 5 2 757777 4986Chiakli M EE 137054 A NOT

31 Targets: 6 7 6 6 758386 2986Critchley PW EE 91465 A STA

31 Targets: 6 7 7 3 759474 61066Jones AJB EE 50331 A CHE

31 Targets: 7 7 6 6 753588 5965Savage J EE 129618 A CHE

31 Targets: 5 7 7 8 756746 51055Wilkinson E EE 60680 A CHE

Yes36 Targets: 7 6 5 8 734575 4778Camp LS EE 133175 A DER

37 Targets: 7 4 5 6 728466 5975Bromfield G EE 132054 A DER

37 Targets: 5 5 6 5 727377 2988Keating S EE 128699 A STA
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37 Targets: 5 8 7 6 726568 5745Machin M EE 66809 A CHE

37 Targets: 4 5 6 7 727478 3858Mcnamara S EE 92903 A STA

41 Targets: 6 5 6 4 715586 11078Clements LJ EE 119315 A NOT

41 Targets: 6 6 3 5 716787 6863Cooke GM EE 90969 A YOR

Yes41 Targets: 7 7 7 4 713777 4927Eccles B EE 115634 A STA

41 Targets: 6 6 6 3 716678 4946Howell  TW EE 130441 A STA

41 Targets: 7 7 5 4 715565 41085Palmer R EE 138677 A DER

46 Targets: 7 8 5 3 706554 41058Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 A CHE

47 Targets: 8 6 3 6 696475 4956Bates A EE 106925 A DER

Yes47 Targets: 7 8 8 3 698876 4442Farmer G EE 101350 A DER

Yes49 Targets: 6 2 7 8 6810336 3956Grant I EE 124277 A STA

49 Targets: 3 7 4 5 689368 5855Sanders P EE 137736 A STA

51 Targets: 4 6 6 7 636345 5755Rowley G EE 47242 A STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 8 6 7 796586 61037Lawton KM EE 116293 B STA

2 Targets: 8 7 7 6 789566 6684Dale S EE 90855 B LEI

2 Targets: 7 6 6 5 786477 51078Lowe GJ EE 38963 B CHE

4 Targets: 6 2 6 6 779868 41057Owen S EE 131828 B SHR

4 Targets: 7 5 6 4 776666 61078Would R EE 121162 B CHE

6 Targets: 7 7 6 5 768588 5746Bird P EE 136388 B DER

6 Targets: 7 7 4 5 767477 4888Bowker J EE 139681 B STA

6 Targets: 8 8 6 4 767466 3888Morrell R EE 137772 B YOR

Yes9 Targets: 8 6 5 7 754676 51056Everitt AJ EE 69388 B STA

9 Targets: 7 6 6 6 756765 5876Scott SJ EE 141323 B NOT

11 Targets: 6 8 6 7 744656 5984Brown DJR WW 2599 B WDB

Yes11 Targets: 6 8 5 5 746778 5656Finn M EE 94270 B STA

11 Targets: 8 4 8 4 747287 7748Lowe T EE 134636 B CHE

14 Targets: 8 7 6 5 738685 4718Holland KJ EE 19772 B STA

14 Targets: 6 8 6 4 737576 61026Kaye LJ EE 33176 B WAR

14 Targets: 6 7 6 5 737675 5775Severn J EE 121230 B NOT

17 Targets: 8 6 7 5 727676 3953Cobb R EE 3052 B WAR

Yes17 Targets: 4 3 8 5 728556 6868Roe J EE 125519 B DER

Yes19 Targets: 7 5 5 5 714486 71055Hallam M EE 107800 B LEI
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20 Targets: 4 6 4 3 706767 4977Bower MP EE 139148 B SHR

20 Targets: 5 4 5 7 705577 2977Dooley S EE 136469 B STA

20 Targets: 5 6 4 5 703776 5967Foulkes A EE 130110 B NOT

20 Targets: 7 4 8 7 701676 2868Pugh C EE 138206 B SHR

20 Targets: 7 7 6 6 708455 2848Roberts DWR EE 138848 B WAL

Yes25 Targets: 7 6 6 5 696366 5766Jones G EE 126866 B CHE

26 Targets: 8 7 7 4 687456 6743Ferguson R EE 106176 B CHE

26 Targets: 6 7 7 3 685576 3568Helliwell G EE 125587 B YOR

28 Targets: 5 6 5 5 674866 4747Hawthorne PW EE 91174 B STA

28 Targets: 6 6 7 4 674477 5845Lloyd B WW 2581 B WDB

28 Targets: 6 7 5 6 673755 31037Mumby R EE 133278 B LIN

Yes28 Targets: 5 5 6 6 677545 6954Oakes K EE 67938 B STA

28 Targets: 8 6 5 6 678258 4645Perrins NJ EE 139840 B STA

28 Targets: 7 6 6 3 674665 5964Whittick T EE 136000 B STA

34 Targets: 5 6 7 4 667463 6963Campbell L EE 141173 B STA

34 Targets: 6 8 3 7 666543 51045Noke NW EE 88503 B LEI

36 Targets: 5 5 4 7 657483 3865Bower R EE 142295 B SHR

36 Targets: 7 6 2 5 656255 4968Ufton R EE 135750 B STA

Yes36 Targets: 6 6 7 4 657455 4647Watkinson D EE 127060 B NOT

Report printed on: 28 June 2020 19:39:55 Page 7 of 23 Pages 

100 reg sporting ESP
27/06/2020Oakedge Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

36 Targets: 8 4 5 6 656265 4766Wragg H EE 124938 B DER

40 Targets: 6 7 5 5 647353 21047Bates AW EE 115302 B DER

40 Targets: 7 3 5 6 646254 2987Heath P EE 82296 B STA

40 Targets: 6 4 5 6 644545 31057Luke P EE 72744 B CHE

40 Targets: 6 2 3 5 643785 3976Matthews MJ EE 12689 B CHE

40 Targets: 3 5 5 6 644465 5975Wilson P EE 138911 B LAN

45 Targets: 7 6 4 5 636474 1955Dale ME EE 119357 B CHE

Yes45 Targets: 4 3 4 5 636578 5466Denham C EE 137750 B NOT

Yes47 Targets: 5 6 5 7 627472 5626Howes M EE 45343 B DER

Yes47 Targets: 7 6 3 5 625643 5936Jones JC EE 94671 B STA

49 Targets: 3 6 6 2 617245 51056O'Neill P EE 131500 B SHR

Yes50 Targets: 4 5 5 4 606564 3846Buckless M EE 128002 B STA

50 Targets: 3 5 6 6 601485 3946Daniels AM EE 140617 B STA

50 Targets: 7 6 4 5 605545 1864Pattison M EE 133097 B CHE

Yes50 Targets: 6 4 3 2 602176 7967Robinson A EE 54605 B LEI

54 Targets: 3 3 5 6 598865 4524Greener S EE 125152 B DER

55 Targets: 5 5 5 4 582355 3957Evans J EE 132037 B DER

55 Targets: 4 3 5 6 585474 5915Highley DA EE 140213 B STA

57 Targets: 4 3 3 5 576465 2775Hulme DG EE 138992 B STA
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57 Targets: 6 3 3 4 573675 3863Pantlin M EE 140003 B LAN

59 Targets: 7 5 7 5 564687 7Dudley S EE 115872 B STA

59 Targets: 6 3 0 3 563557 5784Sutton D EE 138882 B CHE

Yes61 Targets: 5 3 6 4 525485 0714Smallman JD EE 85194 B STA
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 6 5 7 737466 5876Jolly F EE 142939 C LEI

2 Targets: 6 6 7 6 727573 4885Grimshaw RS EE 131771 C STA

Yes3 Targets: 6 7 6 7 714665 5658Cooke JF EE 94786 C STA

Yes4 Targets: 8 5 6 6 707463 7648Holmes M EE 83363 C STA

5 Targets: 8 3 7 3 697477 5666Holmes G EE 141272 C NTN

6 Targets: 8 4 5 7 676564 4684Jones JL EE 141659 C STA

6 Targets: 6 6 6 7 672454 4878Wisternoff V EE 142446 C DER

8 Targets: 5 5 8 5 665568 3664Pozdnjakov KP EE 143185 C* H/W

Yes9 Targets: 5 4 6 3 644776 3937Hartshorn PJ EE 142000 C SHR

9 Targets: 8 8 7 5 644254 3576Springthorpe SJ EE 93512 C LEI

11 Targets: 4 6 4 6 634646 5765Swift SS EE 143157 C* STA

11 Targets: 6 4 5 5 634357 41046Taylor B EE 135986 C DER

Yes13 Targets: 7 2 3 3 625566 4867Costello G EE 119745 C STA

14 Targets: 6 6 7 4 616245 6645Duckett SC EE 70690 C SHR

14 Targets: 6 0 5 6 614476 5936Ralphs I EE 106630 C LAN

Yes16 Targets: 5 4 5 4 605563 5837Scott AN EE 137323 C STA

Yes17 Targets: 6 3 6 5 585357 3654Cooke SB EE 94787 C STA

18 Targets: 3 2 3 4 556473 5954O'Neill A EE 142921 C* WAR

Yes18 Targets: 7 4 2 5 558272 2745Walker D EE 81274 C STA
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Yes20 Targets: 7 2 7 5 543342 2946Johnson S EE 135341 C DER

21 Targets: 5 3 6 6 537332 2835Napoli EN EE 142898 C BED

21 Targets: 5 3 3 2 535365 2856Williams L EE 138183 C CHE

23 Targets: 6 1 4 6 514364 1646Lloyd M EE 137102 C SHR

24 Targets: 4 4 4 2 503258 3546Power S EE 141859 C LAN

25 Targets: 4 4 2 3 471343 5864Carson S EE 140616 C STA

Yes26 Targets: 5 5 2 6 466333 2641Ellis R EE 130596 C NOT

27 Targets: 2 2 2 4 458362 1735Randall MS EE 140281 C STA

28 Targets: 5 2 4 4 440532 1954Wisternoff S EE 142445 C DER

29 Targets: 5 4 3 3 413335 2433Hole MH EE 143077 C* YOR

30 Targets: 4 4 0 4 403243 4732Goss BR EE 142266 C* BED

31 Targets: 2 3 3 2 398261 3504Millar R EE 64610 C STA

31 Targets: 6 1 2 5 395414 2702Powell W EE 140618 C STA

Yes33 Targets: 2 1 2 4 373644 0425Corke S EE 141355 C STA

Yes33 Targets: 2 4 4 2 376131 2174Thorley DT EE 142397 C NOT
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1 Targets: 4 4 0 4 403243 4732Goss BR EE 142266 CLT BED

2 Targets: 6 1 2 5 395414 2702Powell W EE 140618 CLT STA
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 7 8 8 827783 8963Woollard B EE 123128 JNR WAR

2 Targets: 4 6 4 3 706767 4977Bower MP EE 139148 JNR SHR
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 8 5 8 5 808657 61075Oakley K EE 124597 LDY CHE

2 Targets: 6 0 5 6 614476 5936Ralphs I EE 106630 LDY LAN

3 Targets: 3 3 5 6 598865 4524Greener S EE 125152 LDY DER

Yes4 Targets: 6 3 6 5 585357 3654Cooke SB EE 94787 LDY STA

Yes5 Targets: 7 2 7 5 543342 2946Johnson S EE 135341 LDY DER

Yes6 Targets: 5 1 1 6 363223 1561SIMPSON D EE 136833 LDY
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 6 8 958887 81088Winstanley B EE 99343 SNR LAN

2 Targets: 8 8 6 7 948888 71088Greenwood S EE 124131 SNR YOR

3 Targets: 7 8 7 7 939888 71086Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR CHE

3 Targets: 8 8 8 8 937787 81086Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR DER

Yes5 Targets: 8 8 6 7 909887 51086Roe A EE 55114 SNR DER

6 Targets: 8 8 6 7 889788 5787Read J EE 100921 SNR DER

7 Targets: 8 8 5 7 864787 71078Claybrook R EE 138218 SNR WAL

7 Targets: 7 8 7 8 868587 5977Colledge S EE 120291 SNR DER

7 Targets: 7 7 4 6 869777 71078James A EE 71621 SNR STA

7 Targets: 5 8 8 8 869466 71078Simmons TA EE 94815 SNR STA

11 Targets: 7 3 6 5 8510887 8878Oakley M EE 124615 SNR CHE

11 Targets: 7 7 5 8 856788 7868Robinson G EE 133084 SNR CHE

13 Targets: 7 7 8 6 847787 7866Tolley C EE 111096 SNR LEI

14 Targets: 7 6 7 6 838787 7947Booth T EE 124132 SNR YOR

14 Targets: 6 8 8 6 839487 71046Crane P EE 132786 SNR WAR

14 Targets: 6 8 7 7 836886 7866Davies GN WW 1033 SNR WDB

17 Targets: 8 6 5 4 829776 8967Carden C EE 131890 SNR STA

17 Targets: 8 8 5 7 826685 51077Dudley M EE 115871 SNR STA

17 Targets: 4 3 7 8 8210767 8976Machin J EE 131998 SNR SHR
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17 Targets: 6 7 5 7 827847 61078West S EE 137072 SNR OXO

21 Targets: 7 5 7 7 819378 8785Park DL EE 96863 SNR STA

21 Targets: 7 6 7 3 819767 6977Waterman N EE 83554 SNR CHE

23 Targets: 6 8 6 7 809557 7677Bailey R EE 109926 SNR STA

23 Targets: 7 6 6 8 806668 5976Powell N EE 140613 SNR STA

25 Targets: 7 7 7 8 799585 3866Evans S WW 155 SNR WDB

25 Targets: 7 6 8 6 798576 5777Goss P EE 97731 SNR BED

25 Targets: 6 8 8 5 795567 61076Pennington M EE 70885 SNR LAN

25 Targets: 7 7 6 7 797548 7975Whieldon D EE 101213 SNR STA

29 Targets: 7 6 8 6 786486 41058Allman JB EE 101392 SNR DER

29 Targets: 6 6 6 4 789488 5877Gutheridge EJ EE 139844 SNR H/W

29 Targets: 7 6 6 7 788855 4868Jones JC WW 156 SNR WDB

29 Targets: 7 6 6 5 786477 51078Lowe GJ EE 38963 SNR CHE

29 Targets: 8 7 7 6 786774 51047Simms G EE 111637 SNR STA

Yes29 Targets: 4 5 7 8 785777 8947Walsh MA EE 85081 SNR YOR

35 Targets: 8 6 5 6 777666 7956Bergin JS EE 142112 SNR LAN

35 Targets: 6 7 8 5 779365 5968Dobson PN EE 116798 SNR LIN

35 Targets: 8 7 6 4 777856 6974Moss FA EE 69625 SNR CHE

35 Targets: 6 2 6 6 779868 41057Owen S EE 131828 SNR SHR
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39 Targets: 7 7 6 5 768588 5746Bird P EE 136388 SNR DER

39 Targets: 7 7 4 5 767477 4888Bowker J EE 139681 SNR STA

39 Targets: 8 5 6 6 768668 4676Hughes D EE 108685 SNR YOR

39 Targets: 8 8 6 4 767466 3888Morrell R EE 137772 SNR YOR

43 Targets: 8 5 5 2 757777 4986Chiakli M EE 137054 SNR NOT

43 Targets: 6 7 6 6 758386 2986Critchley PW EE 91465 SNR STA

43 Targets: 7 7 6 6 753588 5965Savage J EE 129618 SNR CHE

43 Targets: 7 6 6 6 756765 5876Scott SJ EE 141323 SNR NOT

43 Targets: 5 7 7 8 756746 51055Wilkinson E EE 60680 SNR CHE

48 Targets: 6 8 6 7 744656 5984Brown DJR WW 2599 SNR WDB

48 Targets: 8 4 8 4 747287 7748Lowe T EE 134636 SNR CHE

Yes50 Targets: 7 6 5 8 734575 4778Camp LS EE 133175 SNR DER

50 Targets: 6 6 5 7 737466 5876Jolly F EE 142939 SNR LEI

50 Targets: 6 7 6 5 737675 5775Severn J EE 121230 SNR NOT

53 Targets: 7 4 5 6 728466 5975Bromfield G EE 132054 SNR DER

53 Targets: 6 6 7 6 727573 4885Grimshaw RS EE 131771 SNR STA

53 Targets: 5 5 6 5 727377 2988Keating S EE 128699 SNR STA

Yes53 Targets: 4 3 8 5 728556 6868Roe J EE 125519 SNR DER

57 Targets: 6 5 6 4 715586 11078Clements LJ EE 119315 SNR NOT
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57 Targets: 6 6 3 5 716787 6863Cooke GM EE 90969 SNR YOR

Yes57 Targets: 7 7 7 4 713777 4927Eccles B EE 115634 SNR STA

57 Targets: 6 6 6 3 716678 4946Howell  TW EE 130441 SNR STA

57 Targets: 7 7 5 4 715565 41085Palmer R EE 138677 SNR DER

62 Targets: 7 8 5 3 706554 41058Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 SNR CHE

62 Targets: 5 4 5 7 705577 2977Dooley S EE 136469 SNR STA

62 Targets: 5 6 4 5 703776 5967Foulkes A EE 130110 SNR NOT

62 Targets: 7 4 8 7 701676 2868Pugh C EE 138206 SNR SHR

62 Targets: 7 7 6 6 708455 2848Roberts DWR EE 138848 SNR WAL

67 Targets: 8 3 7 3 697477 5666Holmes G EE 141272 SNR NTN

Yes67 Targets: 7 6 6 5 696366 5766Jones G EE 126866 SNR CHE

Yes69 Targets: 6 2 7 8 6810336 3956Grant I EE 124277 SNR STA

69 Targets: 6 7 7 3 685576 3568Helliwell G EE 125587 SNR YOR

71 Targets: 7 5 4 5 677487 4367GAMBLE B EE 136549 SNR

71 Targets: 8 4 5 7 676564 4684Jones JL EE 141659 SNR STA

71 Targets: 6 6 7 4 674477 5845Lloyd B WW 2581 SNR WDB

71 Targets: 6 7 5 6 673755 31037Mumby R EE 133278 SNR LIN

71 Targets: 7 6 6 3 674665 5964Whittick T EE 136000 SNR STA

71 Targets: 6 6 6 7 672454 4878Wisternoff V EE 142446 SNR DER
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77 Targets: 5 6 7 4 667463 6963Campbell L EE 141173 SNR STA

77 Targets: 5 5 8 5 665568 3664Pozdnjakov KP EE 143185 SNR H/W

79 Targets: 5 5 4 7 657483 3865Bower R EE 142295 SNR SHR

79 Targets: 7 6 2 5 656255 4968Ufton R EE 135750 SNR STA

Yes79 Targets: 6 6 7 4 657455 4647Watkinson D EE 127060 SNR NOT

79 Targets: 8 4 5 6 656265 4766Wragg H EE 124938 SNR DER

83 Targets: 6 7 5 5 647353 21047Bates AW EE 115302 SNR DER

Yes83 Targets: 5 4 6 3 644776 3937Hartshorn PJ EE 142000 SNR SHR

83 Targets: 8 8 7 5 644254 3576Springthorpe SJ EE 93512 SNR LEI

83 Targets: 3 5 5 6 644465 5975Wilson P EE 138911 SNR LAN

87 Targets: 7 6 4 5 636474 1955Dale ME EE 119357 SNR CHE

Yes87 Targets: 4 3 4 5 636578 5466Denham C EE 137750 SNR NOT

87 Targets: 4 6 6 7 636345 5755Rowley G EE 47242 SNR STA

87 Targets: 4 6 4 6 634646 5765Swift SS EE 143157 SNR STA

Yes91 Targets: 5 6 5 7 627472 5626Howes M EE 45343 SNR DER

92 Targets: 6 6 7 4 616245 6645Duckett SC EE 70690 SNR SHR

92 Targets: 3 6 6 2 617245 51056O'Neill P EE 131500 SNR SHR

Yes94 Targets: 4 5 5 4 606564 3846Buckless M EE 128002 SNR STA

94 Targets: 3 5 6 6 601485 3946Daniels AM EE 140617 SNR STA
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Yes94 Targets: 5 4 5 4 605563 5837Scott AN EE 137323 SNR STA

97 Targets: 5 5 5 4 582355 3957Evans J EE 132037 SNR DER

97 Targets: 4 3 5 6 585474 5915Highley DA EE 140213 SNR STA

99 Targets: 6 3 3 4 573675 3863Pantlin M EE 140003 SNR LAN

100 Targets: 7 5 7 5 564687 7Dudley S EE 115872 SNR STA

100 Targets: 6 3 0 3 563557 5784Sutton D EE 138882 SNR CHE

102 Targets: 3 2 3 4 556473 5954O'Neill A EE 142921 SNR WAR

103 Targets: 5 3 6 6 537332 2835Napoli EN EE 142898 SNR BED

103 Targets: 5 3 3 2 535365 2856Williams L EE 138183 SNR CHE

105 Targets: 6 1 4 6 514364 1646Lloyd M EE 137102 SNR SHR

106 Targets: 4 4 4 2 503258 3546Power S EE 141859 SNR LAN

107 Targets: 4 4 2 3 471343 5864Carson S EE 140616 SNR STA

108 Targets: 2 2 2 4 458362 1735Randall MS EE 140281 SNR STA

109 Targets: 5 2 4 4 440532 1954Wisternoff S EE 142445 SNR DER

110 Targets: 5 4 3 3 413335 2433Hole MH EE 143077 SNR YOR

111 Targets: 2 3 3 2 398261 3504Millar R EE 64610 SNR STA

Yes112 Targets: 2 1 2 4 373644 0425Corke S EE 141355 SNR STA

Yes112 Targets: 2 4 4 2 376131 2174Thorley DT EE 142397 SNR NOT
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1 Targets: 8 8 8 8 8910885 3887Harding M WW 449 VET WDB

2 Targets: 8 7 6 4 877777 81088Heath D EE 111685 VET LEI

2 Targets: 8 8 8 8 878558 6977Howell T EE 43629 VET STA

4 Targets: 8 8 7 6 859675 81047Rowbottom PR EE 48710 VET YOR

5 Targets: 5 6 5 7 838676 71088Palmer D EE 9080 VET STA

6 Targets: 8 8 5 6 8210586 5876Hodgkinson K EE 104418 VET STA

Yes7 Targets: 7 8 7 7 819657 7927Rolfe RW EE 85787 VET CHE

8 Targets: 8 6 7 6 806587 5958Sims JT EE 9465 VET DER

Yes8 Targets: 6 7 8 8 807366 7958Snelling M EE 35274 VET CHE

Yes10 Targets: 5 5 7 7 798587 31077Bailey J EE 85488 VET DER

10 Targets: 7 8 6 7 796586 61037Lawton KM EE 116293 VET STA

12 Targets: 8 7 7 6 789566 6684Dale S EE 90855 VET LEI

12 Targets: 6 6 6 5 788678 8477Sperling LW EE 24389 VET NTN

14 Targets: 4 7 6 6 776587 6688Wilson PA EE 113495 VET WAL

14 Targets: 7 5 6 4 776666 61078Would R EE 121162 VET CHE

Yes16 Targets: 5 5 6 7 765868 51047Holland M EE 132228 VET CHE

Yes17 Targets: 8 6 5 7 754676 51056Everitt AJ EE 69388 VET STA

17 Targets: 6 7 7 3 759474 61066Jones AJB EE 50331 VET CHE

Yes19 Targets: 6 8 5 5 746778 5656Finn M EE 94270 VET STA
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20 Targets: 8 7 6 5 738685 4718Holland KJ EE 19772 VET STA

20 Targets: 6 8 6 4 737576 61026Kaye LJ EE 33176 VET WAR

22 Targets: 8 6 7 5 727676 3953Cobb R EE 3052 VET WAR

22 Targets: 5 8 7 6 726568 5745Machin M EE 66809 VET CHE

22 Targets: 4 5 6 7 727478 3858Mcnamara S EE 92903 VET STA

Yes25 Targets: 6 7 6 7 714665 5658Cooke JF EE 94786 VET STA

Yes25 Targets: 7 5 5 5 714486 71055Hallam M EE 107800 VET LEI

Yes27 Targets: 8 5 6 6 707463 7648Holmes M EE 83363 VET STA

28 Targets: 8 6 3 6 696475 4956Bates A EE 106925 VET DER

Yes28 Targets: 7 8 8 3 698876 4442Farmer G EE 101350 VET DER

30 Targets: 8 7 7 4 687456 6743Ferguson R EE 106176 VET CHE

30 Targets: 3 7 4 5 689368 5855Sanders P EE 137736 VET STA

32 Targets: 5 6 5 5 674866 4747Hawthorne PW EE 91174 VET STA

Yes32 Targets: 5 5 6 6 677545 6954Oakes K EE 67938 VET STA

32 Targets: 8 6 5 6 678258 4645Perrins NJ EE 139840 VET STA

35 Targets: 6 8 3 7 666543 51045Noke NW EE 88503 VET LEI

36 Targets: 7 3 5 6 646254 2987Heath P EE 82296 VET STA

36 Targets: 6 4 5 6 644545 31057Luke P EE 72744 VET CHE

36 Targets: 6 2 3 5 643785 3976Matthews MJ EE 12689 VET CHE
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39 Targets: 6 4 5 5 634357 41046Taylor B EE 135986 VET DER

Yes40 Targets: 7 2 3 3 625566 4867Costello G EE 119745 VET STA

Yes40 Targets: 7 6 3 5 625643 5936Jones JC EE 94671 VET STA

42 Targets: 7 6 4 5 605545 1864Pattison M EE 133097 VET CHE

Yes42 Targets: 6 4 3 2 602176 7967Robinson A EE 54605 VET LEI

44 Targets: 3 3 5 6 598865 4524Greener S EE 125152 VET DER

45 Targets: 4 3 3 5 576465 2775Hulme DG EE 138992 VET STA

Yes46 Targets: 7 4 2 5 558272 2745Walker D EE 81274 VET STA

Yes47 Targets: 5 3 6 4 525485 0714Smallman JD EE 85194 VET STA

Yes48 Targets: 5 5 2 6 466333 2641Ellis R EE 130596 VET NOT
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